Description
The EM2 is a transmissive optical encoder module designed to offer 2x or 4x
higher resolution than the EM1 encoder module. This module is designed to
detect rotary position when used with a US Digital encoder disk. The EM2
consists of a lensed LED source and a monolithic detector IC enclosed in a small
polymer package that is identical to the EM1. The EM2 uses phased array
detector technology to provide superior performance and greater tolerances over
traditional aperture mask type encoders.

Rotary versions up to 10000 CPR
Linear versions up to 2000 CPI
Internal decoupling capacitor
Outputs source/sink 5 mA
EM2 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
Page 1 of 7
Rev. 160125170037
Mechanical Drawing
Linear Alignment
EM2 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
Page 2 of 7
Rev. 160125170037
Disk Alignment
Available Resolutions
CPR/CPI EM2 HUBDISK-1 HUBDISK-2 LIN
1000 EM2-0-1000-* - - LIN-1000-*-*
2000 EM2-1-2000-I (1") / EM2-0-2000-
* (LIN)
HUBDISK-1-2000-*-IE - LIN-2000-*-*
2048 EM2-1-2048-I HUBDISK-1-2048-*-IE - -
2500 EM2-1-2500-I HUBDISK-1-2500-*-IE - -
3600 EM2-2-3600-I - HUBDISK-2-3600-*-IE -
4000 EM2-1-4000-I (1") / EM2-2-4000-I (
2")
HUBDISK-1-4000-*-IE HUBDISK-2-4000-*-IE -
4096 EM2-1-4096-I (1") / EM2-2-4096-I
(2")
HUBDISK-1-4096-*-IE HUBDISK-2-4096-*-IE -
5000 EM2-1-5000-I (1") / EM2-2-5000-I
(2")
HUBDISK-1-5000-*-IE HUBDISK-2-5000-*-IE -
EM2 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
Page 3 of 7
Rev. 160125170037
CPR/CPI EM2 HUBDISK-1 HUBDISK-2 LIN
7200 EM2-2-7200-I - HUBDISK-2-7200-*-IE -
8000 EM2-2-8000-I - HUBDISK-2-8000-*-IE -
8192 EM2-2-8192-I - HUBDISK-2-8192-*-IE -
10000 EM2-2-10000-I - HUBDISK-2-10000-*-IE -
Operating Conditions
Parameter Min. Max. Units Notes
Temperature -25 100 C
A/B Output Frequency 0 360 kHz 2000, 2048, 2500 CPR (1")